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Download the latest game 
content to use this character 

•	 Lade dir die neusten Spielinhalte herunter,  
	 um diese Figur zu benutzen

•	 Télécharge le contenu le plus récent  
	 du jeu pour utiliser ce personnage

•	 Download det nyeste spilindhold for  
	 at bruge denne figur

•	 Download de nieuwste game-inhoud  
	 om deze figuur te kunnen gebruiken

•	 Ladda ner det senaste spelinnehållet  
	 för att använda den här karaktären

•	 Last ned det nyeste spillinnholdet for  
	 å ta i bruk denne figuren

•	 Pääset käyttämään tätä hahmoa  
	 lataamalla pelin uusimman sisällön

•	 Descarga la última actualización de  
	 contenido para usar este personaje

•	 Scarica gli ultimi contenuti del gioco  
	 per usare questo personaggioStart game	 Start spillet	 Aloita peli

Spiel starten	 Game starten	 Iniciar juego
Commencer à jouer	 Starta spelet	 Avvia il gioco
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•	 Continue building using the in-game 
	 building instructions
•	 Baue weiter und benutze dafür die 
	 Bauanleitungen im Spiel
•	 Continue à construire en utilisant les 
	 instructions de montage qui 		

apparaîtront à l’écran
•	 Fortsæt byggeriet ved hjælp af 
	 byggevejledningen i spillet
•	 Bouw verder aan de hand van de 
	 bouwinstructies in de game
•	 Fortsätt bygga med hjälp av 
	 bygginstruktionerna i spelet
•	 Fortsett å bygge ved hjelp av 
	 byggeinstruksjonene i spillet
•	 Jatka rakentamista pelin sisältämien 
	 rakennusohjeiden avulla
•	 Usa las instrucciones de construcción 
	 incluidas en el juego para seguir 

construyendo
•	 Continua a costruire utilizzando 

le istruzioni che appariranno sullo 
schermo
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71257 71258 71266

71285 71286 71343

71344 71348 71349

TM FUN PACKS
SPAß-PAKETE

PACK HÉROS
PRET-PAKKETTEN

PACCHETTI DIVERTIMENTO
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TM

71246 71247

71256

TEAM PACKS
TEAM-PAKETE

PACK ÉQUIPE
TEAM-PAKKETTEN

PACCHETTI SQUADRA
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TM

71242

71264

71253

TM

STORY PACKS
STORY-PAKETE

PACKS HISTOIRE
PACCHETTI STORIA



11

2x 
302401

1x 
4538353

2x 
6195308

2x 
6069002

2x 
306901

2x 
302301

1x 
6195263

1x 
362201

1x 
6104805

6x 
302421

2x 
3005214x 

609121

1x 
302321

1x 
306921

2x 
6092565

2x 
6135130

1x 
362321

2x 
243121

1x 
614123

2x 
6009460

1x 
4143005

1x 
6194417

2x 
6195259

4x 
4517925

5x 
6157554

2x 
403226

1x 
6093525

2x 
611644

1x 
6195044

1x 
6195045

2x 
61701431x 

4654577

1x 
6170298

2x 
6030534

1x 
6195733

1x 
6195657

1x 
6195645

1x 
6195725

2x 
4619521

6x 
6125776

1x 
6194416

4x 
6136331

1x 
4623598

7x 
4619512

4x 
6070777

Customer Service
Kundenservice

Service Consommateurs
Kundeservice

Klantenservice
Kundtjänst

Asiakaspalvelu
Atención al cliente
Assistenza clienti

LEGO.com/DIMENSIONS/service



LEGO.com/DIMENSIONSfeedback
GEHEIM-CODES

Geh auf LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback und 
verrate uns deine Meinung 
zu diesem LEGO® Videospiel, 
um tolle Geheim-Codes 
freizuschalten.

Es gelten die 
Nutzungsbedingungen.

COUPS DE POUCE

Rendez-vous sur LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback pour 
évaluer ce jeu vidéo LEGO® 
et débloquer de super coups 
de pouce !

Offre soumise à conditions.

CHEATCODES

Ga naar LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback, 
schrijf een kort commentaar 
op deze LEGO® video 
game en ontvang coole 
cheatcodes.

Er zijn algemene voorwaarden 
van toepassing.

CÓDIGOS DE TRUCOS

Visita LEGO.com/
DIMENSIONSfeedback y  
envíanos una breve opinión 
sobre este videojuego 
LEGO® para desbloquear 
asombrosos códigos de 
trucos.

Sujeto a términos y condiciones.

Terms & Conditions apply

Go to LEGO.com/dimensionsfeedback and 

give us your short               
          about this 

LEGO  video game to unlock 

awesome cheat codes.
FEEDBACK

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2017 The LEGO Group.
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